
Vault

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.225 37.900 Katelyn Dieter 130 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

2 9.100 36.500 Samantha Spangler 135 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

3 9.000 34.650 Savannah Cunzeman 133 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

4 8.875 36.700 Julianna Lontoc 125 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

5 8.850 36.475 Kaitlyn Christ 150 2 Ages 8 and UpSplits Gymnastics

6 8.775 36.350 Isabella Kowalski 154 2 Ages 8 and UpSplits Gymnastics

7-T 8.750 36.700 Gracie Bollinger 105 2 Ages 8 and UpTNT Gymnastics

8-T 8.750 36.325 Anna Heil 128 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

9 8.700 36.100 Laney Tyndall 132 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

10 8.650 36.000 Viviana Canuto 123 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

11 8.600 36.825 Jane Horodowicz 126 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

12 8.350 34.850 Sofia Chardon-Muneses121 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

13-T 8.250 36.375 Ailey Franks 103 2 Ages 8 and UpTNT Gymnastics

14-T 8.250 34.225 Mackenzie Burke 124 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

15-T 8.100 32.900 Dianne McClure 152 2 Ages 8 and UpSplits Gymnastics

16-T 8.100 32.150 Jax McCabe 114 2 Ages 8 and Up1st Class

17 7.950 34.675 Raisa Marinoiu 104 2 Ages 8 and UpTNT Gymnastics

18 7.750 30.150 Evelyn Wiedefeld 146 2 Ages 8 and UpIsland Gymnastics

-T 0.000 0.000 Ireland Conroy 149 2 Ages 8 and UpSplits Gymnastics

Uneven Parallel Bars

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.675 36.375 Ailey Franks 103 2 Ages 8 and UpTNT Gymnastics

2-T 9.450 36.700 Gracie Bollinger 105 2 Ages 8 and UpTNT Gymnastics

3-T 9.450 36.475 Kaitlyn Christ 150 2 Ages 8 and UpSplits Gymnastics

4-T 9.450 36.100 Laney Tyndall 132 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

5 9.425 37.900 Katelyn Dieter 130 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

6 9.375 36.350 Isabella Kowalski 154 2 Ages 8 and UpSplits Gymnastics

7 9.350 36.500 Samantha Spangler 135 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

8 9.250 36.825 Jane Horodowicz 126 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

9 9.225 36.700 Julianna Lontoc 125 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

10 9.150 36.325 Anna Heil 128 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

11 9.100 34.850 Sofia Chardon-Muneses121 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

12 9.050 36.000 Viviana Canuto 123 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

13 8.900 34.675 Raisa Marinoiu 104 2 Ages 8 and UpTNT Gymnastics

14 8.850 34.650 Savannah Cunzeman 133 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

15 8.700 34.225 Mackenzie Burke 124 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

16 8.500 32.150 Jax McCabe 114 2 Ages 8 and Up1st Class

17 8.250 32.900 Dianne McClure 152 2 Ages 8 and UpSplits Gymnastics

18 7.100 30.150 Evelyn Wiedefeld 146 2 Ages 8 and UpIsland Gymnastics

-T 0.000 0.000 Ireland Conroy 149 2 Ages 8 and UpSplits Gymnastics



Balance Beam

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.700 37.900 Katelyn Dieter 130 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

2 9.500 36.700 Julianna Lontoc 125 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

3 9.325 36.825 Jane Horodowicz 126 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

4 9.300 36.700 Gracie Bollinger 105 2 Ages 8 and UpTNT Gymnastics

5 9.250 36.375 Ailey Franks 103 2 Ages 8 and UpTNT Gymnastics

6 9.125 36.475 Kaitlyn Christ 150 2 Ages 8 and UpSplits Gymnastics

7-T 9.050 36.500 Samantha Spangler 135 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

8-T 9.050 36.350 Isabella Kowalski 154 2 Ages 8 and UpSplits Gymnastics

9-T 9.050 36.325 Anna Heil 128 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

10-T 9.050 36.000 Viviana Canuto 123 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

11 8.950 36.100 Laney Tyndall 132 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

12-T 8.900 34.675 Raisa Marinoiu 104 2 Ages 8 and UpTNT Gymnastics

13-T 8.900 34.650 Savannah Cunzeman 133 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

14 8.850 34.225 Mackenzie Burke 124 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

15 8.600 34.850 Sofia Chardon-Muneses121 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

16 8.350 32.900 Dianne McClure 152 2 Ages 8 and UpSplits Gymnastics

17 8.200 30.150 Evelyn Wiedefeld 146 2 Ages 8 and UpIsland Gymnastics

18 7.850 32.150 Jax McCabe 114 2 Ages 8 and Up1st Class

-T 0.000 0.000 Ireland Conroy 149 2 Ages 8 and UpSplits Gymnastics

Floor Exercise

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.650 36.825 Jane Horodowicz 126 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

2 9.550 37.900 Katelyn Dieter 130 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

3 9.375 36.325 Anna Heil 128 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

4 9.250 36.000 Viviana Canuto 123 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

5-T 9.200 36.700 Gracie Bollinger 105 2 Ages 8 and UpTNT Gymnastics

6-T 9.200 36.375 Ailey Franks 103 2 Ages 8 and UpTNT Gymnastics

7 9.150 36.350 Isabella Kowalski 154 2 Ages 8 and UpSplits Gymnastics

8 9.100 36.700 Julianna Lontoc 125 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

9 9.050 36.475 Kaitlyn Christ 150 2 Ages 8 and UpSplits Gymnastics

10-T 9.000 36.500 Samantha Spangler 135 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

11-T 9.000 36.100 Laney Tyndall 132 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

12 8.925 34.675 Raisa Marinoiu 104 2 Ages 8 and UpTNT Gymnastics

13 8.800 34.850 Sofia Chardon-Muneses121 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

14 8.425 34.225 Mackenzie Burke 124 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

15 8.200 32.900 Dianne McClure 152 2 Ages 8 and UpSplits Gymnastics

16 7.900 34.650 Savannah Cunzeman 133 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics

17 7.700 32.150 Jax McCabe 114 2 Ages 8 and Up1st Class

18 7.100 30.150 Evelyn Wiedefeld 146 2 Ages 8 and UpIsland Gymnastics

-T 0.000 0.000 Ireland Conroy 149 2 Ages 8 and UpSplits Gymnastics



All Around

Place AA Total Hi Sc Name Num Level Age Team V UB BB FX

1 37.900 9.700 Katelyn Dieter 130 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics9.225 9.425 9.700 9.550

2 36.825 9.650 Jane Horodowicz 126 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics8.600 9.250 9.325 9.650

3-T 36.700 9.500 Julianna Lontoc 125 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics8.875 9.225 9.500 9.100

4-T 36.700 9.450 Gracie Bollinger 105 2 Ages 8 and UpTNT Gymnastics8.750 9.450 9.300 9.200

5 36.500 9.350 Samantha Spangler 135 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics9.100 9.350 9.050 9.000

6 36.475 9.450 Kaitlyn Christ 150 2 Ages 8 and UpSplits Gymnastics8.850 9.450 9.125 9.050

7 36.375 9.675 Ailey Franks 103 2 Ages 8 and UpTNT Gymnastics8.250 9.675 9.250 9.200

8 36.350 9.375 Isabella Kowalski 154 2 Ages 8 and UpSplits Gymnastics8.775 9.375 9.050 9.150

9 36.325 9.375 Anna Heil 128 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics8.750 9.150 9.050 9.375

10 36.100 9.450 Laney Tyndall 132 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics8.700 9.450 8.950 9.000

11 36.000 9.250 Viviana Canuto 123 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics8.650 9.050 9.050 9.250

12 34.850 9.100 Sofia Chardon-Muneses121 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics8.350 9.100 8.600 8.800

13 34.675 8.925 Raisa Marinoiu 104 2 Ages 8 and UpTNT Gymnastics7.950 8.900 8.900 8.925

14 34.650 9.000 Savannah Cunzeman 133 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics9.000 8.850 8.900 7.900

15 34.225 8.850 Mackenzie Burke 124 2 Ages 8 and UpHarford Gymnastics8.250 8.700 8.850 8.425

16 32.900 8.350 Dianne McClure 152 2 Ages 8 and UpSplits Gymnastics8.100 8.250 8.350 8.200

17 32.150 8.500 Jax McCabe 114 2 Ages 8 and Up1st Class 8.100 8.500 7.850 7.700

18 30.150 8.200 Evelyn Wiedefeld 146 2 Ages 8 and UpIsland Gymnastics7.750 7.100 8.200 7.100

-T 0.000 0.000 Ireland Conroy 149 2 Ages 8 and UpSplits Gymnastics0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000


